
Richwood Gun & Game Club - IDPA Match - June 25, 2016
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Louie Raue A50608 CDP SS 75.22 6.00 12 0 19.32 7 0 22.82 18.36 1 0 18.86 15.80 1 0 16.30 15.74 3 0 17.24

Robert Willis A143237 CDP SS 107.08 7.00 8 3 19.83 3 0 21.33 31.51 1 3 35.01 25.50 1 0 26.00 23.24 3 0 24.74

Matt Wilcox CDP UN 111.21 14.00 28 0 24.19 15 0 31.69 30.81 4 0 32.81 25.10 4 0 27.10 17.11 5 0 19.61

Amy Frank A481741 CDP NV 163.86 16.50 33 0 43.37 14 0 50.37 38.32 5 0 40.82 34.42 7 0 37.92 31.25 7 0 34.75

Larry Love CDP UN 207.11 89.00 106 36 23.23 46 18 64.23 36.38 10 5 46.38 26.67 19 3 39.17 31.83 31 10 57.33

John Vacheresse A969675 ESP SS 72.79 12.50 25 0 14.36 2 0 15.36 15.46 4 0 17.46 17.13 4 0 19.13 13.34 15 0 20.84

Steve Ormeroid A27032 ESP SS 83.79 3.50 7 0 21.63 3 0 23.13 22.22 1 0 22.72 19.26 3 0 20.76 17.18 0 0 17.18

Dustin Hannay A593328 ESP MM 86.42 6.00 12 0 21.21 5 0 23.71 19.91 1 0 20.41 23.32 5 0 25.82 15.98 1 0 16.48

Scott Miller A334873 ESP MM 99.90 20.50 41 0 21.57 9 0 26.07 19.90 7 0 23.40 17.11 22 0 28.11 20.82 3 0 22.32

Skip Bessell A32496 ESP SS 103.75 10.50 15 3 21.93 6 0 24.93 25.83 2 0 26.83 21.57 3 3 26.07 23.92 4 0 25.92

Amber Hannay A915068 ESP UN 106.13 7.50 15 0 26.78 5 0 29.28 22.76 5 0 25.26 23.20 2 0 24.20 25.89 3 0 27.39

Mike Crabtree A436358 ESP MM 107.75 13.00 20 3 24.18 8 0 28.18 23.14 1 3 26.64 24.99 5 0 27.49 22.44 6 0 25.44

Steve Krieg A24690 ESP MM 113.27 11.00 22 0 24.33 8 0 28.33 24.20 4 0 26.20 25.38 5 0 27.88 28.36 5 0 30.86

Judy Ormeroid A27032 ESP MM 121.00 15.50 31 0 23.95 8 0 27.95 27.38 5 0 29.88 33.60 12 0 39.60 20.57 6 0 23.57

Josh Clark A353543 ESP NV 121.99 13.00 26 0 22.89 12 0 28.89 32.23 2 0 33.23 25.85 10 0 30.85 28.02 2 0 29.02

Clifton Ching ESP UN 124.37 39.50 59 10 20.71 15 0 28.21 21.01 10 0 26.01 22.22 24 5 39.22 20.93 10 5 30.93

Tom Hubbard A51933 ESP MM 180.91 22.00 28 8 39.86 10 3 47.86 41.62 10 5 51.62 38.64 4 0 40.64 38.79 4 0 40.79

Brian Reedy A429490 SSP UN 75.18 10.00 20 0 15.68 8 0 19.68 16.89 2 0 17.89 18.12 5 0 20.62 14.49 5 0 16.99

Dan Cox SSP UN 76.91 14.50 29 0 12.75 12 0 18.75 17.78 8 0 21.78 17.88 3 0 19.38 14.00 6 0 17.00

Daryl Friesen A299721 SSP UN 78.51 15.00 20 5 15.13 12 0 21.13 17.56 5 5 25.06 14.82 2 0 15.82 16.00 1 0 16.50

Jon Mitchell A978703 SSP SS 80.44 12.50 25 0 17.09 8 0 21.09 17.36 3 0 18.86 19.08 3 0 20.58 14.41 11 0 19.91

Shaun Bailey A101484 SSP UN 92.60 19.00 28 5 18.57 6 0 21.57 20.42 4 5 27.42 18.74 10 0 23.74 15.87 8 0 19.87

Tim Chortie SSP UN 93.61 10.00 20 0 19.67 5 0 22.17 23.63 6 0 26.63 19.31 7 0 22.81 21.00 2 0 22.00

George Ferguson A54273 SSP MM 95.30 10.50 21 0 18.53 8 0 22.53 26.96 4 0 28.96 20.04 3 0 21.54 19.27 6 0 22.27

Edgar Snellgrove A607222 SSP UN 96.27 7.00 8 3 22.68 1 0 23.18 19.62 6 3 25.62 23.86 1 0 24.36 23.11 0 0 23.11

Dan Crusey SSP UN 98.11 12.50 19 3 18.02 12 0 24.02 26.87 1 3 30.37 19.46 4 0 21.46 21.26 2 0 22.26

Dean Eberhart A864890 SSP UN 98.78 9.00 18 0 23.59 3 0 25.09 25.68 1 0 26.18 18.59 9 0 23.09 21.92 5 0 24.42

Mike Matthews A56739 SSP MM 102.64 12.50 25 0 24.42 14 0 31.42 21.75 2 0 22.75 20.76 7 0 24.26 23.21 2 0 24.21

Jed Harvey A527633 SSP MM 103.62 10.00 20 0 20.89 10 0 25.89 22.35 2 0 23.35 25.87 4 0 27.87 24.51 4 0 26.51

Brian Mowery SSP UN 104.42 11.50 17 3 25.37 9 0 29.87 22.25 3 3 26.75 23.54 1 0 24.04 21.76 4 0 23.76

Jeff Mabee A540593 SSP SS 104.75 23.00 26 10 19.68 12 5 30.68 21.24 6 5 29.24 21.63 3 0 23.13 19.20 5 0 21.70

Curtis Tutak A890829 SSP UN 109.63 11.00 22 0 25.97 10 0 30.97 25.89 4 0 27.89 25.16 5 0 27.66 21.61 3 0 23.11

Andy Miller A782846 SSP UN 112.48 23.50 31 8 19.48 21 5 34.98 24.96 2 3 28.96 22.69 6 0 25.69 21.85 2 0 22.85

Mike Duckworth A45255 SSP MM 113.63 10.00 20 0 24.95 16 0 32.95 27.80 0 0 27.80 29.11 2 0 30.11 21.77 2 0 22.77

Adam White A798005 SSP UN 113.83 10.50 21 0 25.78 8 0 29.78 26.54 6 0 29.54 28.79 3 0 30.29 22.22 4 0 24.22

Dan Rotnem SSP UN 115.13 20.00 14 13 25.28 4 0 27.28 25.50 2 13 39.50 24.16 3 0 25.66 20.19 5 0 22.69

Dennis Hutchinson A948530 SSP MM 115.70 19.50 29 5 20.43 8 0 24.43 24.06 14 5 36.06 25.92 3 0 27.42 25.79 4 0 27.79

Jonathan Knaur A36720 SSP MM 119.10 8.00 16 0 26.51 8 0 30.51 31.99 5 0 34.49 23.24 1 0 23.74 29.36 2 0 30.36

Brent Johnson A245285 SSP UN 119.70 19.50 19 10 22.48 7 0 25.98 29.47 5 10 41.97 25.98 4 0 27.98 22.27 3 0 23.77

Norman Fry SSP UN 122.38 2.50 5 0 31.18 0 0 31.18 28.65 1 0 29.15 29.64 1 0 30.14 30.41 3 0 31.91

Matt Distel SSP UN 130.42 37.50 55 10 18.57 21 0 29.07 29.85 12 5 40.85 26.38 10 0 31.38 18.12 12 5 29.12

Pat Miller A310954 SSP UN 133.21 12.50 25 0 30.48 6 0 33.48 33.41 1 0 33.91 29.12 12 0 35.12 27.70 6 0 30.70

Art Brown A41131 SSP MM 137.46 17.00 24 5 29.10 6 0 32.10 33.30 0 0 33.30 31.95 15 5 44.45 26.11 3 0 27.61

Tm O'Donnell A520403 SSP MM 139.05 12.00 24 0 26.29 16 0 34.29 32.78 3 0 34.28 29.31 1 0 29.81 38.67 4 0 40.67

Jim Zorn A501797 SSP NV 143.89 8.00 16 0 31.71 10 0 36.71 35.31 0 0 35.31 34.21 5 0 36.71 34.66 1 0 35.16

Ron Boylan SSP UN 145.24 12.50 15 5 35.02 3 0 36.52 36.23 8 5 45.23 30.78 2 0 31.78 30.71 2 0 31.71

Jim Cather A275260 SSP UN 150.33 11.00 22 0 35.08 6 0 38.08 43.30 1 0 43.80 35.83 6 0 38.83 25.12 9 0 29.62

Lenny Richileau SSP UN 150.68 33.50 51 8 29.87 19 0 39.37 34.62 2 0 35.62 22.61 21 8 41.11 30.08 9 0 34.58

Kayla Nelson SSP UN 152.12 26.00 42 5 25.80 16 0 33.80 30.96 2 5 36.96 39.37 11 0 44.87 29.99 13 0 36.49

Michelle Matthews A932395 SSP MM 152.72 27.50 33 11 33.65 9 8 46.15 33.86 5 0 36.36 27.82 11 0 33.32 29.89 8 3 36.89

Sarah Zimmerman SSP UN 153.02 14.00 22 3 33.34 7 0 36.84 42.28 4 3 47.28 33.38 2 0 34.38 30.02 9 0 34.52

Martin Durkin A05318 SSP UN 153.38 23.50 37 5 39.43 14 5 51.43 29.43 5 0 31.93 31.72 9 0 36.22 29.30 9 0 33.80

Joe Harris SSP UN 158.14 50.00 70 15 21.46 26 5 39.46 31.41 10 0 36.41 24.82 18 5 38.82 30.45 16 5 43.45

Paul Sprague SSP UN 158.76 20.50 31 5 33.64 10 0 38.64 35.57 3 0 37.07 38.93 1 0 39.43 30.12 17 5 43.62

Alicia Waters SSP UN 200.62 45.50 71 10 51.22 28 5 70.22 42.67 12 5 53.67 25.45 10 0 30.45 35.78 21 0 46.28

Jennifer Bailey SSP UN DQ 10.50 15 3 33.45 8 3 40.45 44.85 7 0 48.35 999.00 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 999.00
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John Vacheresse

Brian Reedy
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George Ferguson

Brian Reedy

Kelsey Spaulding

John Wadsworth

Special Champions

Norman Fry (5)

Steve Ormeroid

Skip Bessell
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Robert Beck A762074 REV MM 146.38 25.50 41 5 30.59 23 5 47.09 36.15 4 0 38.15 27.29 10 0 32.29 26.85 4 0 28.85

Kelsey Spaulding CCP UN 170.51 32.50 45 10 26.73 19 5 41.23 46.49 4 0 48.49 38.07 7 0 41.57 26.72 15 5 39.22

John Wadsworth A128690 BUG UN 225.57 45.00 80 5 37.86 22 0 48.86 46.91 17 5 60.41 44.38 20 0 54.38 51.42 21 0 61.92

Michele Brown BUG UN 245.93 41.00 62 10 39.12 22 0 50.12 45.32 12 5 56.32 52.29 11 0 57.79 68.20 17 5 81.70

Alexandria Meddles NFC UN 191.19 68.50 87 25 23.44 43 15 59.94 38.17 21 5 53.67 31.87 20 5 46.87 29.21 3 0 30.71

Scores by Time Only

John Vacheresse A969675 ESP SS 72.79 12.50 25 0 14.36 2 0 15.36 15.46 4 0 17.46 17.13 4 0 19.13 13.34 15 0 20.84

Brian Reedy A429490 SSP UN 75.18 10.00 20 0 15.68 8 0 19.68 16.89 2 0 17.89 18.12 5 0 20.62 14.49 5 0 16.99

Louie Raue A50608 CDP SS 75.22 6.00 12 0 19.32 7 0 22.82 18.36 1 0 18.86 15.80 1 0 16.30 15.74 3 0 17.24

Dan Cox SSP UN 76.91 14.50 29 0 12.75 12 0 18.75 17.78 8 0 21.78 17.88 3 0 19.38 14.00 6 0 17.00

Daryl Friesen A299721 SSP UN 78.51 15.00 20 5 15.13 12 0 21.13 17.56 5 5 25.06 14.82 2 0 15.82 16.00 1 0 16.50

Jon Mitchell A978703 SSP SS 80.44 12.50 25 0 17.09 8 0 21.09 17.36 3 0 18.86 19.08 3 0 20.58 14.41 11 0 19.91

Steve Ormeroid A27032 ESP SS 83.79 3.50 7 0 21.63 3 0 23.13 22.22 1 0 22.72 19.26 3 0 20.76 17.18 0 0 17.18

Dustin Hannay A593328 ESP MM 86.42 6.00 12 0 21.21 5 0 23.71 19.91 1 0 20.41 23.32 5 0 25.82 15.98 1 0 16.48

Shaun Bailey A101484 SSP UN 92.60 19.00 28 5 18.57 6 0 21.57 20.42 4 5 27.42 18.74 10 0 23.74 15.87 8 0 19.87

Tim Chortie SSP UN 93.61 10.00 20 0 19.67 5 0 22.17 23.63 6 0 26.63 19.31 7 0 22.81 21.00 2 0 22.00

George Ferguson A54273 SSP MM 95.30 10.50 21 0 18.53 8 0 22.53 26.96 4 0 28.96 20.04 3 0 21.54 19.27 6 0 22.27

Edgar Snellgrove A607222 SSP UN 96.27 7.00 8 3 22.68 1 0 23.18 19.62 6 3 25.62 23.86 1 0 24.36 23.11 0 0 23.11

Dan Crusey SSP UN 98.11 12.50 19 3 18.02 12 0 24.02 26.87 1 3 30.37 19.46 4 0 21.46 21.26 2 0 22.26

Dean Eberhart A864890 SSP UN 98.78 9.00 18 0 23.59 3 0 25.09 25.68 1 0 26.18 18.59 9 0 23.09 21.92 5 0 24.42

Scott Miller A334873 ESP MM 99.90 20.50 41 0 21.57 9 0 26.07 19.90 7 0 23.40 17.11 22 0 28.11 20.82 3 0 22.32

Mike Matthews A56739 SSP MM 102.64 12.50 25 0 24.42 14 0 31.42 21.75 2 0 22.75 20.76 7 0 24.26 23.21 2 0 24.21

Jed Harvey A527633 SSP MM 103.62 10.00 20 0 20.89 10 0 25.89 22.35 2 0 23.35 25.87 4 0 27.87 24.51 4 0 26.51

Skip Bessell A32496 ESP SS 103.75 10.50 15 3 21.93 6 0 24.93 25.83 2 0 26.83 21.57 3 3 26.07 23.92 4 0 25.92

Brian Mowery SSP UN 104.42 11.50 17 3 25.37 9 0 29.87 22.25 3 3 26.75 23.54 1 0 24.04 21.76 4 0 23.76

Jeff Mabee A540593 SSP SS 104.75 23.00 26 10 19.68 12 5 30.68 21.24 6 5 29.24 21.63 3 0 23.13 19.20 5 0 21.70

Amber Hannay A915068 ESP UN 106.13 7.50 15 0 26.78 5 0 29.28 22.76 5 0 25.26 23.20 2 0 24.20 25.89 3 0 27.39

Robert Willis A143237 CDP SS 107.08 7.00 8 3 19.83 3 0 21.33 31.51 1 3 35.01 25.50 1 0 26.00 23.24 3 0 24.74

Mike Crabtree A436358 ESP MM 107.75 13.00 20 3 24.18 8 0 28.18 23.14 1 3 26.64 24.99 5 0 27.49 22.44 6 0 25.44

Curtis Tutak A890829 SSP UN 109.63 11.00 22 0 25.97 10 0 30.97 25.89 4 0 27.89 25.16 5 0 27.66 21.61 3 0 23.11

Matt Wilcox CDP UN 111.21 14.00 28 0 24.19 15 0 31.69 30.81 4 0 32.81 25.10 4 0 27.10 17.11 5 0 19.61

Andy Miller A782846 SSP UN 112.48 23.50 31 8 19.48 21 5 34.98 24.96 2 3 28.96 22.69 6 0 25.69 21.85 2 0 22.85

Steve Krieg A24690 ESP MM 113.27 11.00 22 0 24.33 8 0 28.33 24.20 4 0 26.20 25.38 5 0 27.88 28.36 5 0 30.86

Mike Duckworth A45255 SSP MM 113.63 10.00 20 0 24.95 16 0 32.95 27.80 0 0 27.80 29.11 2 0 30.11 21.77 2 0 22.77

Adam White A798005 SSP UN 113.83 10.50 21 0 25.78 8 0 29.78 26.54 6 0 29.54 28.79 3 0 30.29 22.22 4 0 24.22

Dan Rotnem SSP UN 115.13 20.00 14 13 25.28 4 0 27.28 25.50 2 13 39.50 24.16 3 0 25.66 20.19 5 0 22.69

Dennis Hutchinson A948530 SSP MM 115.70 19.50 29 5 20.43 8 0 24.43 24.06 14 5 36.06 25.92 3 0 27.42 25.79 4 0 27.79

Jonathan Knaur A36720 SSP MM 119.10 8.00 16 0 26.51 8 0 30.51 31.99 5 0 34.49 23.24 1 0 23.74 29.36 2 0 30.36

Brent Johnson A245285 SSP UN 119.70 19.50 19 10 22.48 7 0 25.98 29.47 5 10 41.97 25.98 4 0 27.98 22.27 3 0 23.77

Judy Ormeroid A27032 ESP MM 121.00 15.50 31 0 23.95 8 0 27.95 27.38 5 0 29.88 33.60 12 0 39.60 20.57 6 0 23.57

Josh Clark A353543 ESP NV 121.99 13.00 26 0 22.89 12 0 28.89 32.23 2 0 33.23 25.85 10 0 30.85 28.02 2 0 29.02

Norman Fry SSP UN 122.38 2.50 5 0 31.18 0 0 31.18 28.65 1 0 29.15 29.64 1 0 30.14 30.41 3 0 31.91

Clifton Ching ESP UN 124.37 39.50 59 10 20.71 15 0 28.21 21.01 10 0 26.01 22.22 24 5 39.22 20.93 10 5 30.93

Matt Distel SSP UN 130.42 37.50 55 10 18.57 21 0 29.07 29.85 12 5 40.85 26.38 10 0 31.38 18.12 12 5 29.12

Pat Miller A310954 SSP UN 133.21 12.50 25 0 30.48 6 0 33.48 33.41 1 0 33.91 29.12 12 0 35.12 27.70 6 0 30.70

Art Brown A41131 SSP MM 137.46 17.00 24 5 29.10 6 0 32.10 33.30 0 0 33.30 31.95 15 5 44.45 26.11 3 0 27.61

Tm O'Donnell A520403 SSP MM 139.05 12.00 24 0 26.29 16 0 34.29 32.78 3 0 34.28 29.31 1 0 29.81 38.67 4 0 40.67

Jim Zorn A501797 SSP NV 143.89 8.00 16 0 31.71 10 0 36.71 35.31 0 0 35.31 34.21 5 0 36.71 34.66 1 0 35.16

Ron Boylan SSP UN 145.24 12.50 15 5 35.02 3 0 36.52 36.23 8 5 45.23 30.78 2 0 31.78 30.71 2 0 31.71

Robert Beck A762074 REV MM 146.38 25.50 41 5 30.59 23 5 47.09 36.15 4 0 38.15 27.29 10 0 32.29 26.85 4 0 28.85

Jim Cather A275260 SSP UN 150.33 11.00 22 0 35.08 6 0 38.08 43.30 1 0 43.80 35.83 6 0 38.83 25.12 9 0 29.62

Lenny Richileau SSP UN 150.68 33.50 51 8 29.87 19 0 39.37 34.62 2 0 35.62 22.61 21 8 41.11 30.08 9 0 34.58

Kayla Nelson SSP UN 152.12 26.00 42 5 25.80 16 0 33.80 30.96 2 5 36.96 39.37 11 0 44.87 29.99 13 0 36.49

Michelle Matthews A932395 SSP MM 152.72 27.50 33 11 33.65 9 8 46.15 33.86 5 0 36.36 27.82 11 0 33.32 29.89 8 3 36.89

Sarah Zimmerman SSP UN 153.02 14.00 22 3 33.34 7 0 36.84 42.28 4 3 47.28 33.38 2 0 34.38 30.02 9 0 34.52

Martin Durkin A05318 SSP UN 153.38 23.50 37 5 39.43 14 5 51.43 29.43 5 0 31.93 31.72 9 0 36.22 29.30 9 0 33.80

Joe Harris SSP UN 158.14 50.00 70 15 21.46 26 5 39.46 31.41 10 0 36.41 24.82 18 5 38.82 30.45 16 5 43.45

Paul Sprague SSP UN 158.76 20.50 31 5 33.64 10 0 38.64 35.57 3 0 37.07 38.93 1 0 39.43 30.12 17 5 43.62

Amy Frank A481741 CDP NV 163.86 16.50 33 0 43.37 14 0 50.37 38.32 5 0 40.82 34.42 7 0 37.92 31.25 7 0 34.75

Kelsey Spaulding CCP UN 170.51 32.50 45 10 26.73 19 5 41.23 46.49 4 0 48.49 38.07 7 0 41.57 26.72 15 5 39.22

Tom Hubbard A51933 ESP MM 180.91 22.00 28 8 39.86 10 3 47.86 41.62 10 5 51.62 38.64 4 0 40.64 38.79 4 0 40.79

Alexandria Meddles NFC UN 191.19 68.50 87 25 23.44 43 15 59.94 38.17 21 5 53.67 31.87 20 5 46.87 29.21 3 0 30.71

Alicia Waters SSP UN 200.62 45.50 71 10 51.22 28 5 70.22 42.67 12 5 53.67 25.45 10 0 30.45 35.78 21 0 46.28

Larry Love CDP UN 207.11 89.00 106 36 23.23 46 18 64.23 36.38 10 5 46.38 26.67 19 3 39.17 31.83 31 10 57.33

John Wadsworth A128690 BUG UN 225.57 45.00 80 5 37.86 22 0 48.86 46.91 17 5 60.41 44.38 20 0 54.38 51.42 21 0 61.92

Michele Brown BUG UN 245.93 41.00 62 10 39.12 22 0 50.12 45.32 12 5 56.32 52.29 11 0 57.79 68.20 17 5 81.70

Jennifer Bailey SSP UN DQ 10.50 15 3 33.45 8 3 40.45 44.85 7 0 48.35 999.00 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 999.00
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